Datasheet
○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays.
1/15 TSZ02201-0R6R0A600150-1-2© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･14･001 26.Jun.2012 Rev.001
500mA Variable/Fixed Output
LDO Regulators
BDxxKA5 Series  BDxxKA5W Series  BD00KA5W Series

TSZ22111･15･001 26.Jun.2012 Rev.001
●Lineup
Maximum output
current (Max.)
Shutdown
Switch
Package
Output
voltage (Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
500mA
With Switch
TO252-5 Reel of 2000
1.0V BD10KA5WFP-E2
1.2V BD12KA5WFP-E2
1.5V BD15KA5WFP-E2
1.8V BD18KA5WFP-E2
2.5V BD25KA5WFP-E2
3.0V BD30KA5WFP-E2
3.3V BD33KA5WFP-E2
Variable BD00KA5WFP-E2
SOP8 Reel of 2500
1.0V BD10KA5WF-E2
1.2V BD12KA5WF-E2
1.5V BD15KA5WF-E2
1.8V BD18KA5WF-E2
2.5V BD25KA5WF-E2
3.0V BD30KA5WF-E2
3.3V BD33KA5WF-E2
Variable BD00KA5WF-E2
No Switch TO252-3 Reel of 2000
1.0V BD10KA5FP-E2
1.2V BD12KA5FP-E2
1.5V BD15KA5FP-E2
1.8V BD18KA5FP-E2
2.5V BD25KA5FP-E2
3.0V BD30KA5FP-E2
3.3V BD33KA5FP-E2